Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy rocznik - 2012

Warszawa, 15. - 16.5.2025

Konkurencja 25
16.05.2025 - 11:27

Dziewczat, 200m zmienny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

1 CENIAN Natalia

2 JASIEWICZ Antonina
3 PODKANSKA Nikola
4 HUTKOWSKA Marta
5 TYRCZ Helena

Seria2z3

1 JAREMEK Magdalena

2 SIDOR Antonina

3 VASYUKOVA Jelyzaveta
4 GOLDA Hanna

5 SROCZYNSKA Alicja

6 PATOKA Zofia

Seria3z3

1 NIEDZINSKA Marika
2 RYMARCZUK Alicja
3 GODLEWSKA Agata
4 ZYCH Agata

5 SAWICKA Laura

6 KRAMARZ Lena

Rok ur.

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

UKS 307 Warszawa

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa

Buks

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa
Buks

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS H20 Warszawa

3:15.49
2:59.42
2:59.78

2:56.31
2:51.60
2:48.09
2:48.38
2:55.38
2:58.36

2:45.01
2:42.76
2:38.30
2:40.33
2:45.00
2:45.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to KS Warszawianka

16.05.2025 11:18 - Strona 1



